

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-14	35	Version:	2			
Туре:	Consent Staff Report				Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/19/2	2020			In control:	Board of County Commissioners	
On agenda:	4/7/20	020			Final action:		
Title:	FDOT Transportation Regional Incentive Program (TRIP) Supplemental Agreement No. 1 for Project No. IRC-1505, FM No. 436379-1-54-01;436379-1-54-02						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:	Agreement, Amendment, Engineering, FDOT, Public Works						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Authorizing Resolution, 3. Indian River County Grant Form, 4. FDOT TRIP Supplemental Agreement No. 1						
Date	Ver.	Action By			А	ction Result	
4/7/2020	2	Board of	County Co	mmis	sioners A	pproved staff's recommendation	
FDOT Transpo	rtation	Regional	Incentive	- Pro	gram (TRIP)	Supplemental Agreement No. 1 for Project N	

FDOT Transportation Regional Incentive Program (TRIP) Supplemental Agreement No. 1 for Project No. IRC-1505, FM No. 436379-1-54-01;436379-1-54-02 Staff recommends the Poerd of County Commissioners approve EDOT Transportation Pagional Incentive

Staff recommends the Board of County Commissioners approve FDOT Transportation Regional Incentive Program (TRIP) Supplemental Agreement No. 1 and Resolution and authorize the Chairman to execute the same.